Foley Lumber Features Milner Construction, Inc. in their Contractor Spotlight

Foley Lumber is now using their newly upgraded website to showcase their loyal contractor customer base with their Monthly Contractor Spotlight.

Jan. 6, 2010 - <u>*PRLog*</u> -- This website allows each contractor their own individual webpage to display their contact information, list their unique skills specialties and showcase three of their projects. This month's contractor to be featured is Tim Miller Construction.

About Millner Construction Inc.: At Millner Construction, Inc. we specialize in remodeling of residential homes, bathroom, kitchs, basements, additions and new construction. We have been in business for 10 years and focus on creative, quality craftsmanship! Your IDEA + MINE = A Customized Building Project You and Your Family will LOVE!

Contact Name: Millner Construction Phone: (320) 968-7997 Email Address: millnercon@msn.com

About Foley Lumber:

Foley Lumber has been a family owned and operated business since its beginning in 1935. From the idea to the finished Project Foley Lumber's professionally trained sales staff can meet all home improvement project needs: Home Construction * Pole Buildings * Windows * Doors * Power Tools Hardware * Roofing * Millwork * Do-It Yourself Projects. Visit their upgraded website, which offers a variety of calculations: concrete estimator, rise & rafter length calculator, hardwood flooring, discount lumber products, glossary and much more.

Contact Information: Randy Kotsmith Foley Lumber 240 Main Street, Foley, MN 56329 1-888-968-9080 e-mail: contactus@foleylumber.com www.foleylumber.com

---- End ----

Source	Randy Kotsmith
City/Town	Foley
State/Province	Minnesota
Zip	56329
Country	United States
Industry	Construction, Home, Business
Link	https://prlog.org/10477971



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-* Read this news online

- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online